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SWK Ohne Reifen Keulen

(1) (1) (3)

(7) (3) (1)

(3) (2) (4)

(5) (5) (2)

(14) (9) (4)

(6) (13) (13)

(11) (24) (4)

(16) (7) (12)

(22) (12) (9)

(2) (22) (26)

(19) (5) (21)

(21) (18) (11)

(10) (32) (8)

(28) (4) (20)

(15) (7) (39)

(23) (14) (16)

(26) (10) (18)

(4) (48) (10)

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22312 Pokalwettkampf RSG (SWK)

Einzel W 12 - Mehrkampf

am 20.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

6,350 -0,102,950 7,6501. Annabell Göttsch

Kieler TB 

2,900 7,550

2. Camilla Aubakirov

Ahrensburger TSV 

2,300 7,600

29,65010,450 10,600 8,600

2,350

29,1509,900 9,900 9,350

2,450 6,9002,700 7,200

6,3003,000 7,0503. Melina Kreyenbrink

TuB Bocholt 

2,800 7,450

4. Emma Schunke

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 

3,250 6,900

28,60010,250 10,050 8,300

2,000

28,55010,150 9,450 8,950

2,600 6,3502,550 6,900

5,7502,700 6,6505. Celine Reimer

SG Dahner Felsenland

2,400 6,950

6. Linda Burger

Schwerter Turnerschaft

2,800 7,300

27,0009,350 9,350 8,300

2,550

26,65010,100 9,050 7,500

1,650 5,8502,600 6,450

6,2002,600 6,400 -0,607. Jacqueline Freimann

TSG Tübingen 

2,600 7,000

8. Karina Katke

TV Wattenscheid 01 

2,500 6,700

26,3009,600 8,400 8,300

2,100

26,2509,200 9,400 7,650

2,000 5,6502,400 7,000

5,7002,500 6,6009. Helena Nerz

TSG Tübingen 

1,700 7,200

10. Dascha Steiner

TUS Ricklingen 

3,050 7,300

25,9008,900 9,100 7,900

2,200

25,70010,350 8,450 6,900

1,200 5,7002,150 6,300

5,6502,650 6,80011. Paolina Schwarzstein

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 

2,200 6,850

12. Lilia Batyrev

TSG Tübingen 

2,550 6,400

25,5009,050 9,450 7,000

1,350

25,4008,950 8,650 7,800

2,050 5,800 -0,052,000 6,650

6,2502,050 5,70013. Jennifer Spassov

Braunschweiger MTV

2,450 7,150

14. Karla Schmidt

Ahrensburger TSV 

2,400 6,050

25,3009,600 7,750 7,950

1,700

25,0008,450 9,550 7,000

1,850 5,200 -0,052,850 6,700

5,6002,100 7,30014. Melanie Driller

RSG Merzig 

2,050 7,250

16. Tabea Mehic

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 

2,300 6,600

25,0009,300 9,400 6,300

0,700

24,9508,900 8,950 7,100

1,250 5,8502,100 6,850

5,7502,600 6,75017. Laura Schmeing

TSV Bocholt 

2,300 6,200

18. Sophie-Loreen Blank

TV Lahr

3,200 7,000

24,9008,500 9,350 7,050

1,300

24,75010,200 6,700 7,850

2,000 5,8502,300 4,400
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SWK Ohne Reifen Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22312 Pokalwettkampf RSG (SWK)

Einzel W 12 - Mehrkampf

am 20.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(32) (22) (7)

(13) (18) (34)

(20) (26) (15)

(35) (17) (13)

(8) (30) (38)

(32) (21) (21)

(41) (16) (21)

(16) (11) (55)

(26) (25) (28)

(37) (18) (28)

(9) (50) (21)

(24) (35) (25)

(39) (28) (26)

(42) (15) (41)

(12) (45) (34)

(28) (26) (42)

(44) (30) (31)

(34) (34) (37)

6,2001,950 6,50018. Laura Kreker

TuS Friedrichsdorf

1,850 6,350

20. Pia Möller

Ahrensburger TSV 

2,500 7,000 -0,10

24,7508,200 8,450 8,100

1,900

24,5509,400 8,650 6,500

1,500 5,0002,000 6,650

5,5502,050 6,05021. Maren Gronbach

TB Oppau

2,550 6,450

22. Charlott Mara Lindig

HTV Rostock 

2,050 5,950

24,2509,000 8,100 7,150

1,600

24,2008,000 8,700 7,500

1,700 5,8002,550 6,150

4,9501,600 6,25023. Laura Fleischmann

SG Bergmann Borsig 

2,650 7,200

24. Nastasja Berezin

SC Potsdam 

1,700 6,800 -0,30

24,0509,850 7,850 6,350

1,400

23,7008,200 8,500 7,000

1,550 5,4502,250 6,250

5,4502,900 5,95024. Jessica Grebe

TV Heppenheim

2,000 6,150 -0,30

26. Alina Kavun

Bremen 1860 

2,200 7,000

23,7007,850 8,850 7,000

1,550

23,5509,200 9,200 5,150

0,900 4,550 -0,302,450 6,750

5,8002,550 5,70027. Jasmin Klein

VT Frankenthal 

1,950 6,550

28. Emilie Beck

TG Münster

2,450 5,500

23,5008,500 8,250 6,750

0,950

23,3507,950 8,650 6,750

1,800 4,9501,800 6,850

5,5001,950 5,100 -0,6029. Jessica Gassold

TSG Tübingen 

2,750 7,000

30. Amelie Louisa Schönwälder

TSV Obernjesa 

2,300 6,500

23,2009,750 6,450 7,000

1,500

23,1008,800 7,350 6,950

1,750 5,2001,600 5,750

5,4502,200 5,85031. Evelin Bernhardt

TSV Lesum-Burgdamm

2,000 5,900

32. Katharina Braun

SG Platjenwerbe

2,200 5,500

22,8507,900 8,050 6,900

1,450

22,8007,700 8,900 6,200

1,050 5,1502,650 6,250

5,000 -0,051,150 5,60033. Alina Sojcenko

TuG Leipzig 

2,400 7,100

34. Emili Freimann

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

2,200 6,250

22,7509,500 6,750 6,500

1,550

22,7008,450 8,100 6,150

1,450 4,7002,050 6,050

5,300 -0,102,400 5,45035. Christina Moser

MTV Stuttgart 

1,850 5,800

36. Alexandra Sander

SSC Karlsruhe

1,800 6,250

22,0507,650 7,850 6,550

1,350

21,9008,050 7,500 6,350

1,500 4,950 -0,101,650 5,850
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E E E

(28) (33) (46)

(31) (29) (53)

(47) (39) (18)

(25) (41) (48)

(18) (45) (56)

(53) (36) (34)

(46) (45) (33)

(47) (50) (30)

(37) (53) (45)

(42) (61) (16)

(49) (38) (47)

(45) (58) (31)

(56) (41) (42)

(51) (44) (50)

(54) (57) (40)

(58) (36) (52)

(35) (41) (64)

(54) (53) (54)

4,7502,150 5,40037. Svea Füldner

TSV Gersthofen 

1,950 6,500

38. Johanna Auer

TSG Tübingen 

2,200 6,100

21,8508,450 7,550 5,850

1,100

21,6008,300 7,950 5,350

1,150 4,2002,350 5,600

5,4501,400 5,55039. Lisa-Sophie Krüger

TSV Schwerin

1,650 5,850

40. Julia Niepsuj

TG Worms

2,650 6,100

21,5007,500 6,950 7,050

1,600

21,3008,750 6,850 5,700

1,600 4,1001,550 5,300

4,4501,650 5,10041. Vivien Bailman

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

2,150 6,950

42. Anna-Lisa Haaße

TuG Leipzig 

1,450 5,700

20,9509,100 6,750 5,100

0,650

20,9007,150 7,250 6,500

1,400 5,1001,900 5,350

5,1001,900 5,450 -0,6043. Anna Abermet

ASV Cham 

1,750 5,800

44. Lilian Wilpert

VfL Zehlendorf 

1,700 6,100 -0,30

20,8507,550 6,750 6,550

1,450

20,6507,500 6,450 6,700

1,350 5,3501,300 5,150

5,2501,250 5,05045. Viktoria Heinz

Gütersloher TV

1,800 6,150

46. Jessica Stranz

Braunschweiger MTV

1,750 5,950

20,3507,950 6,300 6,100

0,850

20,3007,700 5,500 7,100

1,200 5,9001,400 4,100

4,7001,650 5,55046. Emma Stegat

TG Münster

1,700 5,600

48. Yvonne Viorica

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

2,100 5,500

20,3007,300 7,200 5,800

1,100

20,1007,600 5,950 6,550

1,650 4,9001,350 4,900 -0,30

5,2502,000 4,85049. Emma Dörr

TV Ober-Ramstadt

1,600 5,150

50. Maria Jüngling

VfL Zehlendorf 

1,500 5,800 -0,05

19,7506,750 6,850 6,150

0,900

19,5007,250 6,800 5,450

0,950 4,5001,300 5,500

5,1500,950 5,05051. Nathalie Petrovic

SSC Karlsruhe

1,200 5,700

52. Michelle Kolensky

TuG Leipzig 

1,200 4,950

19,1506,900 6,000 6,250

1,100

18,8506,150 7,250 5,450

1,100 4,3501,650 5,600

3,0501,750 5,10052. Nele Reinhardt

TV Ober-Ramstadt

2,750 5,250

54. Karine Saroyan

Rendsburger TSV 

1,250 5,650

18,8508,000 6,850 4,000

0,950

18,4006,900 6,300 5,200

1,000 4,500 -0,301,850 4,750 -0,30
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E E E

(62) (39) (49)

(39) (55) (67)

(57) (60) (50)

(63) (50) (57)

(65) (49) (58)

(49) (56) (69)

(51) (65) (60)

(60) (59) (59)

(63) (63) (63)

(68) (62) (62)

(66) (66) (60)

(69) (64) (65)

(60) (68) (70)

(67) (69) (66)

(70) (67) (68)

(59) (70) (44)

4,7001,500 5,45055. Lea Weng

Rendsburger TSV 

1,100 4,750

56. Victoria-Celine Gräber

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

1,800 6,100

18,3005,850 6,950 5,500

0,800

17,6007,900 6,100 3,600

0,300 3,3001,500 4,900 -0,30

4,8000,950 4,60057. Julia Pongratz

TSV Großdeinbach 

1,350 5,050

58. Nele Sophie Maaß

Rendsburger TSV 

0,950 4,700

17,4006,400 5,550 5,450

0,650

17,1005,650 6,450 5,000

1,000 4,0001,450 5,000

4,0501,350 5,20059. Jennifer Tietz

Rendsburger TSV 

0,900 4,650

60. Lea Klippert

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

1,750 5,850 -0,30

16,9005,550 6,550 4,800

0,750

16,7507,300 6,100 3,350

3,3500,500 5,600

4,6000,400 4,40061. Manon Schack

USV Jena 

1,350 5,900

62. Johanna Broth

TV Erlenbach 

1,400 4,650

16,6507,250 4,800 4,600

16,5506,050 5,850 4,650

0,650 4,0001,450 4,400

4,3000,600 4,80063. Christina Sergeev

USV Jena 

1,100 4,550

64. Salomi Matsi

TV Erlenbach 

0,950 3,850

15,4005,650 5,400 4,350

0,050

14,6504,800 5,450 4,400

0,700 3,7001,300 4,150

3,8001,450 3,25065. Lara Bäcker

TG Worms

1,100 4,150

66. Sophia Rühl

TSV Großdeinbach 

0,900 3,750

14,5505,250 4,700 4,600

0,800

13,7504,650 5,150 3,950

0,650 3,3000,600 4,550

2,2501,100 3,50067. Alina Keller

TV Ober-Ramstadt

1,150 4,900

68. Lydia Einfeldt

USV Jena 

0,600 4,400

13,2506,050 4,600 2,600

0,350

12,7505,000 4,000 3,750

0,100 3,6500,250 3,750

2,9000,900 3,70069. Angelina Braun

TV Erlenbach 

0,600 3,700

70. Diane Lichtenberger

TG Worms

1,250 4,950 -0,10

12,3004,300 4,600 3,400

0,500

12,2006,100 0,000 6,100

0,950 5,1500,000 0,000


